
ITEM#:81287/12

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE CHANDELIER
22”(559MM)

36”(914MM)

32”(813MM)

11LBS (4.99KG)
(12)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
OIL RUBBED BRONZE

CHAIN LENGTH
CORD COLOR BROWN

22" [559mm]

32"
[813mm]

36"
[914mm]

70"
[1778mm]

5 1/8" [130mm]


